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LINTEC (SUZHOU) TECH 
CORPORATION
Liu Yan Hua 

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES 
(PHILIPPINES), INC.
Rosana Alvarado

LINTEC OF AMERICA, INC.

Neils Bray

Megumi Tozaki Fumitaka Hato Ryuji Takahashi 

LINTEC PHILIPPINES 
(PEZA), INC.
Felix Malabanan

LINTEC INDUSTRIES 
(SARAWAK) SDN. BHD.
Kevin Ingkie Barnabas 
Nassom

LINTEC BKK PTE 
LIMITED
Punsub Leksomboon

Makoto Hattori Gohei Kawamura Akihiko Ouchi Hiroyuki Nishio 

Nanako Onodera 
OSAKA LINTEC 
KAKO, INC.

LINTEC SIGN 
SYSTEM, INC.
Akihito Fujiwara 

Nobuko Kawashima 

Mika Yamaoka 

Shigeru Kawasaki 
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PT. LINTEC INDONESIA
Sarni Pujiyanto

Toshio Yamamoto Takashi Nakamura 

LINTEC COMMERCE, INC.
Ayaka Ishikawa 

LINTEC EUROPE B.V.
Yohei Noguchi 

LINTEC CUSTOMER 
SERVICE, INC.
Yosuke Tsuchiya 

LINTEC (THAILAND) 
CO., LTD.
Piyapong Thongsong

LINTEC SERVICES, INC.
Tomohiro Suzuki 

LINTEC HANOI 
VIETNAM CO., LTD.

Daiki Ishizue 
LINTEC SINGAPORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED
Stanley Low

Manami Suenaga 

LINTEC

FUJI-LIGHT, INC.
Yasushi Mima 

Shigeo Imaji 
LINTEC PHILIPPINES 
(PEZA), INC.
Joanne Celis 

NANO-SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Derrick Tolly

Kazuyoshi Ebe Koji Koyama 



LINTEC VIETNAM 
CO., LTD.
Nguyen Hoang Cuong

LINTEC KUALA LUMPUR 

Mok Yean Ni

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES Takashi Yamada 

LINTEC KOREA, INC.
Ma Haeri

LINTEC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PRINTEC, INC.
Daisuke Shimizu 

Noriyuki Yamagishi 
TOKYO LINTEC KAKO, 
INC.
Saori Tsuchida 

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES Hidehisa Karasawa 

MADICO, INC. LINTEC OF AMERICA, 
INC.

Miho Nagase Hideaki Nonaka Tatsuya Matoi 

Nao Kuwaoka 

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES 

Franciz Zehentmeier
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LINTEC SPECIALITY LINTEC SPECIALITY 

Kim Myeong-Jin
Tsunetoshi Mochizuki 

PT. LINTEC JAKARTA
Mayumi Nojiri 

LINTEC INDUSTRIES 

Sachihiko Okamura Kazuki Hiraguchi 
LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES 

Shusuke Ikarugi Shuji Morikawa 
LINTEC PRINTING & 

CORPORATION

LINTEC HI-TECH 

Chen Chun-Liang

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

LINTEC ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES 

Ruby Ann Lavado



12

 

●

●

●

●

●








2,799

■

■

★

5％
96

1,8931,893

13％
324

87％
2,200

20％
436

18％
947

82％
4,212

8％
74

16％
687

1,797

2％
5

5,1592,524

95％

★



12



13

●

●

●

●

●

Voice

03

LINTEC

■

■

★

5％
96

1,8931,893

13％
324

87％
2,200

L

20％
436

18％
947

82％
4,212

LINTEC

8％
74

16％
687

1,797

2％
5

5,159

95%

2,524

95％

Voice

02

★



14

0 200 400 600 800 1000

LINTEC (SUZHOU)

LINTEC (TIANJIN)
LINTEC PRINTING & 

TECHNOLOGY (TIANJIN)

LSFT

LATT

KOREA

LSFK

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

SARAWAK

SINGAPORE

MADICO

（ｔ）

19
19 3,963

3,632
628
716

0
0
0
0

0
0

1,175
448

4
3

0
0

6.1
4.1

2,680
2,485

423
592

15
19

3,440
3,384

74
240

3.6
11.7

8,241
7,738

17
5

766
849

1.2
1.3

285
277

0
0
0
0

176
102

8,085
8,546

573
692

988
768 8,385

7,652 1,588
1,652

0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000（ＭＷｈ）

1,774
1,643

140
838

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000（㎘）

0
0

15
60

LINTEC (SUZHOU)

LINTEC (TIANJIN)
LINTEC PRINTING & 

TECHNOLOGY (TIANJIN)

LSFT

LATT

KOREA

LSFK

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

SARAWAK

SINGAPORE

MADICO

LINTEC (SUZHOU)

LINTEC (TIANJIN)
LINTEC PRINTING & 

TECHNOLOGY (TIANJIN)

LSFT

LATT

KOREA

LSFK

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

SARAWAK

SINGAPORE

MADICO

7,180
7,525

1,301
1,296

988
1,063

Voice

04

Voice

05

LINTEC

Voice

06



15

LINTEC SPECIALITY FILMS (TAIWAN), INC.LINTEC PRINTING & TECHNOLOGY (TIANJIN) CORPORATION

LINTEC (SUZHOU) TECH CORPORATION LINTEC (TIANJIN) INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
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LINTEC SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED MADICO, INC.

LINTEC KOREA, INC.

LINTEC INDUSTRIES (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. LINTEC INDUSTRIES (SARAWAK) SDN. BHD.

LINTEC SPECIALITY FILMS (KOREA), INC. PT. LINTEC INDONESIA

LINTEC ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES (TAIWAN), INC.
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